
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dena Wooten 98 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 60+
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheryl Deigert 68 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Dena Wooten 98 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 17 3
Kimberli Denton 99 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Theresa Sicotte 100 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amanda Williams 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 45
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheryl Deigert 68 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 22 5
Katie Newsome 85 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Sariah Hillary 102 2 3 2 2 5 2 4 13 2
Patricia Morales 103 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 35 7
Joanna Richards 104 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 16 3
Hollie Rogers 105 3 4 5 3 2 5 2 17 4
Lisa Solomon 106 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sara Limani 86 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 32 6
Kari Cobb 94 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Sariah Hillary 102 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 12 2
Joanna Richards 104 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 15 3
Lisa Solomon 106 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jessica Goldberg 107 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 33 7
Danette Wingett 109 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Dena Wooten 98 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Sheryl Deigert 68 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Amanda Williams 101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Lisa Solomon 106 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 4

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Bikini

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic
Date: 6/3/2022

Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Carrie Hunter 108 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Savanna Bird 110 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Carmen Rivera 122 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stephanie Roper 123 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 13 3
Dylan Thornton 125 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 12 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amanda Williams 101 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 29 6
Rebekah Durgin 114 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 11 2
Madysen Howard 116 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 19 4
Sydney Kinsey 117 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Petra Sessions 124 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 15 3
Shelby Walsh 127 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sierra Doucette 113 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Raquel Holguin 115 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Sarah Manery 119 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Lyssa Noelle 120 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Kelsey Pickle 121 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice C
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brianna Youngstrom 92 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 15 3
Helen Cano 111 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Taeya Dixon 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jocelyn Truchanovicz 126 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 20 4
Alex Wardlow 128 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice D
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Goldberg 107 6 8 8 8 8 8 9 40 8
Carrie Hunter 108 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 45 9
Madysen Howard 116 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 34 7
Carmen Rivera 122 4 4 4 3.• 4.• 3.• 3.• 18 3
Stephanie Roper 123 2.• 3.• 2.• 5 5 4 4 18 4
Petra Sessions 124 8 6 7 6 7 6 6 32 6
Dylan Thornton 125 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 24 5
Daylen Bruns 129 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Kiley Fisher 130 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 11 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice A
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amanda Williams 101 7 8 9 7 8 7 9 39 8
Hollie Rogers 105 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 16 3
Sierra Doucette 113 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 8 2
Raquel Holguin 115 9 7 7 8 7 8 7 37 7
Sydney Kinsey 117 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5
Sarah Manery 119 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Lyssa Noelle 120 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 19 4
Shelby Walsh 127 8 9 8 9 9 9 8 43 9
Halie Wilsey 134 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 7 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice B
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brianna Youngstrom 92 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 32 6
Sariah Hillary 102 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 22 4
Patricia Morales 103 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 45 9
Danette Wingett 109 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 14 3
Taeya Dixon 112 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 10 2
Kelsey Pickle 121 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1
Jocelyn Truchanovicz 126 6 6 6 8 7 7 7 33 7
Alex Wardlow 128 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 23 5
Janeal Pond 133 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice C
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Savanna Bird 110 9 9 9 6 7 9 9 43 9
Rebekah Durgin 114 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 30 6
Carmen Rivera 122 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 22 4
Stephanie Roper 123 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 23 5
Petra Sessions 124 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 41 8
Dylan Thornton 125 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 36 7
Daylen Bruns 129 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kiley Fisher 130 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Christy Grorud 137 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open A
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hollie Rogers 105 7 7 7 8 6 7 6 34 7
Lisa Solomon 106 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 30 6
Sierra Doucette 113 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 20 4
Raquel Holguin 115 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Sarah Manery 119 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8
Lyssa Noelle 120 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 22 5
Kelsey Pickle 121 3 3 2 3 3 5 7 17 3
Halie Wilsey 134 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 11 2
Allegra Simms 140 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open B
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Danette Wingett 109 6 7 6 6 7 7 7 33 7
Taeya Dixon 112 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Jocelyn Truchanovicz 126 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 41 8
Alex Wardlow 128 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 32 6
Janeal Pond 133 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 44 9
Lauren Cruz 135 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 15 3
Madeline Tate Donley 136 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 6 1
Sam Ivy 138 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Heather Larsen 141 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 9 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open C
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 6/3/2022
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2022 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Christy Grorud 137 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 14 3

Allegra Simms 140 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Madeline Tate Donley 136 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 11 2

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Dominic Current

Total Competitors: 3
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic
Date: 6/3/2022




